
Sl.No Register No Name of the Candidate Marks Remarks

1 0021107038 C Edser Raj 47 Effected (Pass)

2 0021107119 N Prabakaran 47 Effected (Pass)

3 0021107176 V Srinath 40 Effected (Pass)

4 0021207050 N Guraiah 14 Effected (Fail)

5 0021207115 Naresh  K 41 Effected (Pass)

6 0021207212 K Susith Priyan 21 Effected (Fail)

7 0021207223 S Udaya Kumar 40 Effected (Pass)

8 0021207237 T.V. Xavier 43 Effected (Pass)

9 0021007120 Ponnarasu  S

10 0021007158 V  Saranya

11 0021007194 S  Subba Rao

12 0021107017 M  BalaMURUGAN

13 0021107032 S  Dharman

14 0021107035 Dinesh Kumar  A

15 0021107057 Janarthanan G

16 0021107122 R Prakash

17 0021107147 S Rama Maheswar Reddy

18 0021107239 A  Vijay

19 0021207002 A  Aji

20 0021207004 Aldous R Huxley  V

21 0021207006 N  Amudhavanan

22 0021207009 A  Anandaraman

23 0021207021 D  Balamurugan

24 0021207024 Baskaran  S

25 0021207027 A.  Bharath Raj

26 0021207032 R  Chandramouli

27 0021207033 Jchristopher

28 0021207035 K  Devaki

29 0021207036 R Devanathan

30 0021207037 P.M.  Devraj

31 0021207040 Dharaneeswaran M

32 0021207043 E  Ernest

33 0021207045 N  Gayathri

34 0021207046 S  George Bush

35 0021207047 K Gopinath

36 0021207054 Hemanth Kumar  R.M.

37 0021207058 V  Iyyappan

38 0021207061 N  Jayaraman

39 0021207063 Jayashree V

40 0021207067 John Reno Sathish  G.B.
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41 0021207080 Kumar C

42 0021207081 P  Kumaran

43 0021207082 S  Kumaran

44 0021207085 R  Lakshmanan

45 0021207089 Lourduramesh  P

46 0021207102 Mariyappan  P

47 0021207114 P Narayana Moorthy

48 0021207118 K Pandiyaraja

49 0021207121 D Parimala

50 0021207128 T Ponmozhiyan

51 0021207135 Prakash  L

52 0021207138 S Ragu

53 0021207144 R Rajesh

54 0021207148 C  Rakesh

55 0021207150 S Rama Krishnan

56 0021207165 N Saravana Kumar

57 0021207167 M  Saravanan

58 0021207168 D  Saritha

59 0021207169 N Saritha

60 0021207172 P Sathish Kumar

61 0021207175 M Selvakumar

62 0021207176 T Selvam

63 0021207182 P.  Senthil Kumar

64 0021207188 Siva S

65 0021207189 J  Sivakumar

66 0021207192 V  Sivakumar

67 0021207197 R  Sridhar

68 0021207199 P Srinivasan

69 0021207200 P  Srinivasan

70 0021207201 P Subba Rama Rayal

71 0021207203 V  Sudha

72 0021207208 P Suresh

73 0021207210 P  Suresh Kumar

74 0021207215 V Tamilarasi

75 0021207216 R. Tamilrasu

76 0021207220 R Thivittakumar

77 0021207221 R Thothathri

78 0021207228 D Vijaya Kumar

79 0021207229 K  Vijaya Kumar

80 0021207231 Vimala  E

81 0021207233 Vinodhan  A

82 0021207239 Shaik Yazdani Basha

83 0031007318 P  Jayakumar

84 0031007319 J. Jeyaprakash
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85 0031007372 Venkata Ramana Reddy K

86 0031107330 P K Mahammad Rafi

87 0031107333 Mariappan N

88 0031107345 Pravin M

89 0031107351 G Ramanjaneyulu

90 0031107364 N Sreenivasulu

91 0031107366 K Subbaratnamma

92 0031207301 J Abdul Azeez

93 0031207305 Arul Arasu  V.P

94 0031207306 A.N.  Arun Rajkumar

95 0031207312 Dhamodharan

96 0031207314 Mannaji Fajulhaq

97 0031207315 Firoz Basha Shaik

98 0031207323 D Jai Prasad

99 0031207327 P Kamaraj

100 0031207328 Khasim Khan P

101 0031207329 Kudumudisankar R

102 0031207332 Magesh Kumar G

103 0031207335 Gaddam Nagarjuna

104 0031207337 B  Murali

105 0031207338 Shaik Nooruddin

106 0031207339 N Packiaraj

107 0031207347 A Raja

108 0031207350 G Ram Kumar

109 0031207359 C Senthilkumar
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				3 Yr Law III Sem  Revaluation Results April 2014

				Paper Code:38001

		Paper Title:PROPERTY LAW(Including Transfer of Property Act and Easement Act)

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021207212		K Susith Priyan		37		Effected (Fail)

		2		0031107366		K Subbaratnamma		27		Effected (Fail)

		3		0021107038		C Edser Raj		Not Effected

		4		0021107239		A  Vijay		Not Effected

		5		0021207089		Lourduramesh  P		Not Effected

		6		0021207097		N Manikandan		Not Effected

		7		0021207123		M Parthiban		Not Effected

		8		0031207301		J Abdul Azeez		Not Effected

		9		0031207304		J  Arockia		Not Effected

		10		0031207335		Gaddam Nagarjuna		Not Effected

		11		0031207350		G Ram Kumar		Not Effected





38002

				3 Yr Law III Sem  Revaluation Results April 2014

				Paper Code:38002

				Paper Title:LABOUR LAW-I

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021207007		M  Anand		37		Effected(Fail)

		2		0021207102		Mariyappan  P		29		Effected(Fail)

		3		0021207106		S. Mohan		40		Effected(Pass)

		4		0021207112		M  Nagarajan		46		Effected(Pass)

		5		0021207150		S Rama Krishnan		37		Effected(Fail)

		6		0021207158		S Rani		51		Effected(Pass)

		7		0021207208		P Suresh		43		Effected(Pass)

		8		0021207212		K Susith Priyan		35		Effected(Fail)

		9		0021207236		J Vitto Placka		41		Effected(Pass)

		10		0021007058		Inbasagaran  S		Not Effected

		11		0021007083		T Mani		Not Effected

		12		0021007157		A Sankara Suriya Narayanan		Not Effected

		13		0021007194		S  Subba Rao		Not Effected

		14		0021107085		J  Magesh		Not Effected

		15		0021107239		A  Vijay		Not Effected

		16		0021207002		A  Aji		Not Effected

		17		0021207004		Aldous R Huxley  V		Not Effected

		18		0021207006		N  Amudhavanan		Not Effected

		19		0021207009		A  Anandaraman		Not Effected

		20		0021207027		A.  Bharath Raj		Not Effected

		21		0021207033		Jchristopher		Not Effected

		22		0021207037		P.M.  Devraj		Not Effected

		23		0021207046		S  George Bush		Not Effected

		24		0021207054		Hemanth Kumar  R.M.		Not Effected

		25		0021207058		V  Iyyappan		Not Effected

		26		0021207067		John Reno Sathish  G.B.		Not Effected

		27		0021207085		R  Lakshmanan		Not Effected

		28		0021207089		Lourduramesh  P		Not Effected

		29		0021207118		K Pandiyaraja		Not Effected

		30		0021207123		M Parthiban		Not Effected

		31		0021207128		T Ponmozhiyan		Not Effected

		32		0021207135		Prakash  L		Not Effected

		33		0021207147		A  Raju		Not Effected

		34		0021207148		C  Rakesh		Not Effected

		35		0021207153		C.  Ramesh		Not Effected

		36		0021207167		M  Saravanan		Not Effected

		37		0021207172		P Sathish Kumar		Not Effected

		38		0021207176		T Selvam		Not Effected

		39		0021207182		P.  Senthil Kumar		Not Effected

		40		0021207188		Siva S		Not Effected

		41		0021207189		J  Sivakumar		Not Effected

		42		0021207197		R  Sridhar		Not Effected

		43		0021207213		Anbuselvi  Swaminathan		Not Effected

		44		0021207229		K  Vijaya Kumar		Not Effected

		45		0031007319		J. Jeyaprakash		Not Effected

		46		0031107330		P K Mahammad Rafi		Not Effected

		47		0031107333		Mariappan N		Not Effected

		48		0031107345		Pravin M		Not Effected

		49		0031207301		J Abdul Azeez		Not Effected

		50		0031207305		Arul Arasu  V.P		Not Effected

		51		0031207329		Kudumudisankar R		Not Effected

		52		0031207332		Magesh Kumar G		Not Effected

		53		0031207339		N Packiaraj		Not Effected

		54		0031207340		Palanichamy		Not Effected

		55		0031207347		A Raja		Not Effected

		56		0031207350		G Ram Kumar		Not Effected

		57		0031207358		N  Selvam		Not Effected

		58		0031207364		G  Srinivasula Reddy		Not Effected





38003

				3 Yr Law III Sem  Revaluation Results April 2014

				Paper Code:38003

				Paper Title:COMPANY LAW

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021207084		T Kumaresan		46		Effected (Pass)

		2		0021207201		P Subba Rama Rayal		15		Effected (Fail)

		3		0021107239		A  Vijay		Not Effected

		4		0021207004		Aldous R Huxley  V		Not Effected

		5		0021207006		N  Amudhavanan		Not Effected

		6		0021207009		A  Anandaraman		Not Effected

		7		0021207027		A.  Bharath Raj		Not Effected

		8		0021207037		P.M.  Devraj		Not Effected

		9		0021207042		C  Elamurugan		Not Effected

		10		0021207043		E  Ernest		Not Effected

		11		0021207045		N  Gayathri		Not Effected

		12		0021207058		V  Iyyappan		Not Effected

		13		0021207063		Jayashree V		Not Effected

		14		0021207089		Lourduramesh  P		Not Effected

		15		0021207118		K Pandiyaraja		Not Effected

		16		0021207121		D Parimala		Not Effected

		17		0021207123		M Parthiban		Not Effected

		18		0021207128		T Ponmozhiyan		Not Effected

		19		0021207138		S Ragu		Not Effected

		20		0021207141		V Rajavelu		Not Effected

		21		0021207144		R Rajesh		Not Effected

		22		0021207148		C  Rakesh		Not Effected

		23		0021207153		C.  Ramesh		Not Effected

		24		0021207167		M  Saravanan		Not Effected

		25		0021207168		D  Saritha		Not Effected

		26		0021207169		N Saritha		Not Effected

		27		0021207172		P Sathish Kumar		Not Effected

		28		0021207176		T Selvam		Not Effected

		29		0021207179		A Senthil Kumar		Not Effected

		30		0021207182		P.  Senthil Kumar		Not Effected

		31		0021207188		Siva S		Not Effected

		32		0021207189		J  Sivakumar		Not Effected

		33		0021207197		R  Sridhar		Not Effected

		34		0021207216		R. Tamilrasu		Not Effected

		35		0021207230		B Vijayalakshmi		Not Effected

		36		0021207231		Vimala  E		Not Effected

		37		0021207233		Vinodhan  A		Not Effected

		38		0021207237		T.V. Xavier		Not Effected

		39		0031007319		J. Jeyaprakash		Not Effected

		40		0031007377		M  Victor		Not Effected

		41		0031107322		Sayyad Hussain		Not Effected

		42		0031107330		P K Mahammad Rafi		Not Effected

		43		0031207301		J Abdul Azeez		Not Effected

		44		0031207312		Dhamodharan		Not Effected

		45		0031207335		Gaddam Nagarjuna		Not Effected

		46		0031207337		B  Murali		Not Effected

		47		0031207350		G Ram Kumar		Not Effected





38004

				3 Yr Law III Sem  Revaluation Results April 2014

				Paper Code:38004

				Paper Title:PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021107038		C Edser Raj		47		Effected (Pass)

		2		0021107119		N Prabakaran		47		Effected (Pass)

		3		0021107176		V Srinath		40		Effected (Pass)

		4		0021207050		N Guraiah		14		Effected (Fail)

		5		0021207115		Naresh  K		41		Effected (Pass)

		6		0021207212		K Susith Priyan		21		Effected (Fail)

		7		0021207223		S Udaya Kumar		40		Effected (Pass)

		8		0021207237		T.V. Xavier		43		Effected (Pass)

		9		0021007120		Ponnarasu  S		Not Effected

		10		0021007158		V  Saranya		Not Effected

		11		0021007194		S  Subba Rao		Not Effected

		12		0021107017		M  BalaMURUGAN		Not Effected

		13		0021107032		S  Dharman		Not Effected

		14		0021107035		Dinesh Kumar  A		Not Effected

		15		0021107057		Janarthanan G		Not Effected

		16		0021107122		R Prakash		Not Effected

		17		0021107147		S Rama Maheswar Reddy		Not Effected

		18		0021107239		A  Vijay		Not Effected

		19		0021207002		A  Aji		Not Effected

		20		0021207004		Aldous R Huxley  V		Not Effected

		21		0021207006		N  Amudhavanan		Not Effected

		22		0021207009		A  Anandaraman		Not Effected

		23		0021207021		D  Balamurugan		Not Effected

		24		0021207024		Baskaran  S		Not Effected

		25		0021207027		A.  Bharath Raj		Not Effected

		26		0021207032		R  Chandramouli		Not Effected

		27		0021207033		Jchristopher		Not Effected

		28		0021207035		K  Devaki		Not Effected

		29		0021207036		R Devanathan		Not Effected

		30		0021207037		P.M.  Devraj		Not Effected

		31		0021207040		Dharaneeswaran M		Not Effected

		32		0021207043		E  Ernest		Not Effected

		33		0021207045		N  Gayathri		Not Effected

		34		0021207046		S  George Bush		Not Effected

		35		0021207047		K Gopinath		Not Effected

		36		0021207054		Hemanth Kumar  R.M.		Not Effected

		37		0021207058		V  Iyyappan		Not Effected

		38		0021207061		N  Jayaraman		Not Effected

		39		0021207063		Jayashree V		Not Effected

		40		0021207067		John Reno Sathish  G.B.		Not Effected

		41		0021207080		Kumar C		Not Effected

		42		0021207081		P  Kumaran		Not Effected

		43		0021207082		S  Kumaran		Not Effected

		44		0021207085		R  Lakshmanan		Not Effected

		45		0021207089		Lourduramesh  P		Not Effected

		46		0021207102		Mariyappan  P		Not Effected

		47		0021207114		P Narayana Moorthy		Not Effected

		48		0021207118		K Pandiyaraja		Not Effected

		49		0021207121		D Parimala		Not Effected

		50		0021207128		T Ponmozhiyan		Not Effected

		51		0021207135		Prakash  L		Not Effected

		52		0021207138		S Ragu		Not Effected

		53		0021207144		R Rajesh		Not Effected

		54		0021207148		C  Rakesh		Not Effected

		55		0021207150		S Rama Krishnan		Not Effected

		56		0021207165		N Saravana Kumar		Not Effected

		57		0021207167		M  Saravanan		Not Effected

		58		0021207168		D  Saritha		Not Effected

		59		0021207169		N Saritha		Not Effected

		60		0021207172		P Sathish Kumar		Not Effected

		61		0021207175		M Selvakumar		Not Effected

		62		0021207176		T Selvam		Not Effected

		63		0021207182		P.  Senthil Kumar		Not Effected

		64		0021207188		Siva S		Not Effected

		65		0021207189		J  Sivakumar		Not Effected

		66		0021207192		V  Sivakumar		Not Effected

		67		0021207197		R  Sridhar		Not Effected

		68		0021207199		P Srinivasan		Not Effected

		69		0021207200		P  Srinivasan		Not Effected

		70		0021207201		P Subba Rama Rayal		Not Effected

		71		0021207203		V  Sudha		Not Effected

		72		0021207208		P Suresh		Not Effected

		73		0021207210		P  Suresh Kumar		Not Effected

		74		0021207215		V Tamilarasi		Not Effected

		75		0021207216		R. Tamilrasu		Not Effected

		76		0021207220		R Thivittakumar		Not Effected

		77		0021207221		R Thothathri		Not Effected

		78		0021207228		D Vijaya Kumar		Not Effected

		79		0021207229		K  Vijaya Kumar		Not Effected

		80		0021207231		Vimala  E		Not Effected

		81		0021207233		Vinodhan  A		Not Effected

		82		0021207239		Shaik Yazdani Basha		Not Effected

		83		0031007318		P  Jayakumar		Not Effected

		84		0031007319		J. Jeyaprakash		Not Effected

		85		0031007372		Venkata Ramana Reddy K		Not Effected

		86		0031107330		P K Mahammad Rafi		Not Effected

		87		0031107333		Mariappan N		Not Effected

		88		0031107345		Pravin M		Not Effected

		89		0031107351		G Ramanjaneyulu		Not Effected

		90		0031107364		N Sreenivasulu		Not Effected

		91		0031107366		K Subbaratnamma		Not Effected

		92		0031207301		J Abdul Azeez		Not Effected

		93		0031207305		Arul Arasu  V.P		Not Effected

		94		0031207306		A.N.  Arun Rajkumar		Not Effected

		95		0031207312		Dhamodharan		Not Effected

		96		0031207314		Mannaji Fajulhaq		Not Effected

		97		0031207315		Firoz Basha Shaik		Not Effected

		98		0031207323		D Jai Prasad		Not Effected

		99		0031207327		P Kamaraj		Not Effected

		100		0031207328		Khasim Khan P		Not Effected

		101		0031207329		Kudumudisankar R		Not Effected

		102		0031207332		Magesh Kumar G		Not Effected

		103		0031207335		Gaddam Nagarjuna		Not Effected

		104		0031207337		B  Murali		Not Effected

		105		0031207338		Shaik Nooruddin		Not Effected

		106		0031207339		N Packiaraj		Not Effected

		107		0031207347		A Raja		Not Effected

		108		0031207350		G Ram Kumar		Not Effected

		109		0031207359		C Senthilkumar		Not Effected





38005

				3 Yr Law III Sem  Revaluation Results April 2014

				Paper Code:38005

		Paper Title:INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES (Optional – I)

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Remarks

		1		0021007089		Mathivanan  P		Not Effected

		2		0021107085		J  Magesh		Not Effected

		3		0021107239		A  Vijay		Not Effected

		4		0021207002		A  Aji		Not Effected

		5		0021207033		Jchristopher		Not Effected

		6		0021207040		Dharaneeswaran M		Not Effected

		7		0021207084		T  Kumaresan		Not Effected

		8		0021207089		Lourduramesh  P		Not Effected

		9		0021207090		J  Loyid Chandra		Not Effected

		10		0021207138		S Ragu		Not Effected

		11		0021207187		P Shanmuganathan		Not Effected

		12		0021207192		V  Sivakumar		Not Effected

		13		0021207210		P  Suresh Kumar		Not Effected

		14		0021207239		Shaik Yazdani Basha		Not Effected

		15		0031107345		Pravin M		Not Effected

		16		0031207301		J Abdul Azeez		Not Effected

		17		0031207335		Gaddam Nagarjuna		Not Effected

		18		0031207347		A Raja		Not Effected

		19		0031207350		G Ram Kumar		Not Effected





